VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2009 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Chapter 781)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 426
Department of Veterans Services

Iltem 426

First Year - FY2009

Second Year - FY2010

Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)
Historic Landmarks and Facilities Management (50203)

State Veterans Cemetery Management and Operations (50206)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Federal Trust

$1,106,447
$271,908

$834,539

$830,347

$27,460

$248,640

$1,106,447
$271,908

$834,539

$830,347

$27;460
$51,100

$248;640
$225,000

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapters 20, 24, 26, 27, Code of Virginia.

The Department of General Services shall continue to provide routine building and grounds maintenance for the
Virginia War Memorial as part of services provided under the seat of government rental plan.
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