VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2009 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Chapter 781)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 426 Department of Veterans Services

Item 426	First Year - FY2009	Second Year - FY2010
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$1,106,447	\$1,106,447
Historic Landmarks and Facilities Management (50203)	\$271,908	\$271,908
State Veterans Cemetery Management and Operations (50206)	\$834,539	\$834,539
Fund Sources:		
General	\$830,347	\$830,347
Special	\$27,460	\$27,460 \$51,100
Federal Trust	\$248,640	\$248,640 \$225,000

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapters 20, 24, 26, 27, Code of Virginia.

The Department of General Services shall continue to provide routine building and grounds maintenance for the Virginia War Memorial as part of services provided under the seat of government rental plan.